
 

CORRENGENDUM NOTICE AGAINST TENDER FOR STREETLIGHT ANNUAL 

MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR GRAM PANCHAYAT  CALICUT 

 

                 The following amendment is hereby authorized against Tender No.                
F. No.8-2/GP-CC/PB-SA/TENDER/AMC-STL/2018-19/053 dated 28-01-2019 for Annual 
Maintenance Contract under Gram Panchayat Calicut  

Existing Entries : 

1. The Tender document for the aforesaid Tender can be obtained from the 
Office of Gram Panchayat Calicut on all working days from the date of 
publication of Tender Notice to  18-02-2019 at 10.00 am to 4.00 pm on 
payment of Rs. 200/- (Rupees Two Hundred Only) by  Cheque/Cash in 
favour of Gram Panchayat, Calicut.  

 

2. The Tender along with EMD of Rs. 5000.00 (Rupees Five Thousand only) 
complete in all respect should be placed in the Tender Box of               Gram 
Panchayat Calicut latest by 10.00 am on 19th  Feb’2019. 

 

3. Tenders thus received shall be opened on the same day i.e. on 19th  
Feb’2019 at 10.15 am in presences of the Tenderers and the Tender 
Opening Committee of Gram Panchayat Calicut 

 
May Read As : 

1. The Tender document for the aforesaid Tender can be obtained from the 
Office of Gram Panchayat Calicut on all working days from the date of 
publication of Tender Notice to  22-02-2019 at 10.00 am to 4.00 pm on 
payment of Rs. 100/- (Rupees One Hundred Only) by  Cheque/Cash in 
favour of Gram Panchayat, Calicut.  

 

2. The Tender along with EMD of Rs. 5000.00 (Rupees Five Thousand only) 
complete in all respect should be placed in the Tender Box of                    
Gram Panchayat Calicut latest by 10.00 am on 25th  Feb’2019. 

 

3. Tenders thus received shall be opened on the same day i.e. on                
25th  Feb’2019 at 10.30 am in presences of the Tenderers and the Tender 
Opening Committee of Gram Panchayat Calicut 

 

All other terms & condition shall remain unchanged.  

 
  

Pradhan 
Gram Panchayat Calicut 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

  

dkyhdV xzke iapk;r ds fy, LVªhV ykbV okf"kZd vuqj{k.k djkj dh fufonk ds laca/k esa 'kqf)&i= 

dkyhdV xzke iapk;r ds fy, LVªhV ykbV okf"kZd vuqj{k.k djkj fnukad 
28@01@2019 dh fufonk la[;k 8&2@th-ih-lh-lh@ih-ch-,l-,@VsaMj@,-,e-lh-,l-Vh-
,y@2018&19@053 esa fuEufyf[kr la'kks/ku izkf/kd̀r fd;k tkrk gS A 

ekStwnk izfof"V% 

1- fufonk nLrkost lHkh dk;Z fnolksa esa losjs 10-00 ls 'kke 4-00 cts ds 
nkSjku fnukad 18@02@2019 rd :- 200@& dh vnk;xh dj izkIr fd, 
tk ldrs gS A 

2- :- 5]000@& dh c;kuk jkf'k ds lkFk iw.kZ :Ik ls fufonk dkyhdV xzke 
iapk;r esa j[ks fufonk isVh esa fnukad 19@02@2019 dks losjs 10-00 cts 
rd izLrqr fd, tkus pkfg, A 

3- izkIr fufonk dks mlh fnu fnukad 19@02@2019 dks losjs 10-15 cts 
[kksyk tk,xk A 
 

bl izdkj i<+h tk, %& 
 

1- fufonk nLrkost lHkh dk;Z fnolksa esa losjs 10-00 ls 'kke 4-00 cts 
ds nkSjku fnukad 22@02@2019 rd :- 100@& dh vnk;xh dj izkIr 
fd, tk ldrs gS A 

2- :- 5]000@& dh c;kuk jkf'k ds lkFk iw.kZ :Ik ls fufonk dkyhdV 
xzke iapk;r esa j[ks fufonk isVh esa fnukad 25@02@2019 dks losjs 
10-00 cts rd izLrqr fd, tkus pkfg, A 

3- izkIr fufonk dks mlh fnu fnukad 25@02@2019 dks losjs 10-30 cts 
[kksyk tk,xk A 

vU; lHkh fu;e vkSj 'krksZa esa cnyko ugha fd;k x;k gS A 

   

  iz/kku 

xzke iapk;r dkyhdV 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 

 

 


